GDCTA Spring Fling

Schedule of Classes

Saturday, April 13, 2024

Big Ring

Class 21A, USEF Second Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
Susanne Lauda at C
8:00 AM 449 Johanna, Carol Morgan
8:07 AM 119 Instant Message, Rose Broemsen
8:14 AM 433 Jensen, Cheryl Williams
8:21 AM 402 Goldfito Gaston, Lynda Sanford

Class TOC3, FEI Test of Choice
Susanne Lauda at C
8:28 AM 432 Don Derico, Madison Lareau

Class 210, USEF Second Level Test 1 Open
Susanne Lauda at C
8:37 AM 449 Johanna, Carol Morgan

Class TOC1, USDF Test of Choice 3rd & 4th Level
Susanne Lauda at C
8:44 AM 439 Rondeno SS Il, Sandra Almond
Class Continues at 12:06 PM

Class 01A, USEF Training Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
Susanne Lauda at C
8:52 AM 147 Artax, Mary Kindred
8:59 AM 407 Just a Buck, Stephanie Grisham
9:06 AM 696 Brembo, Dasha Samsonova
9:13 AM 438 Keepsake HF, Samantha Turner
9:20 AM 188 Make Your Mark, Lindsey Kolodin
9:27 AM 401 Donnerdream, Victoria Thornley
9:34 AM 426 Fortunato, Linda Wobeck
9:41 AM 736 Sylverlining, Molly Boggs
9:48 AM 416 Wexford 87, Staci Sykes
9:55 AM 412 Sobre la Luna, Brinson Griffeth

- Break 10:02 AM to 10:12 AM -
Class 11J, USEF First Level Test 1 Jr

Susanne Lauda at C
10:12 AM 415 LaLuna, Ella Bates

Class 11A, USEF First Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
Susanne Lauda at C
10:19 AM 116 Alexander Z, Victoria Treverton
10:26 AM 158 Powdercoat, Jamie Lyle
10:33 AM 153 Zenith Titan, Jenna Williams
10:40 AM 184 Tucker, Kristen McFarland
10:47 AM 444  Fyntse H, Patricia Hendrix

Class 02A, USEF Training Level Test 2 Adult Amateur
Susanne Lauda at C
10:54 AM 446 CF Man of Primetime, April Mealor
11:01 AM 118 Atlas, Christina Des Roches
11:08 AM 407 Just a Buck, Stephanie Grisham
11:15 AM 697 Don Arturo, Deborah Dickinson
11:22 AM 188 Make Your Mark, Lindsey Kolodin
11:29 AM 197 Quentin, Rachael Hudson

Class FR12, USDF Freestyle TOC

Susanne Lauda at C
11:36 AM 735 A Royal Pain (Such a Duchess), Kathryn Mattick

31
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Saturday, April 13, 2024

Big Ring

Class 12A, USEF First Level Test 2 Adult Amateur
Susanne Lauda at C
11:45 AM 444 Fyntse H, Patricia Hendrix
11:52 AM 184 Tucker, Kristen McFarland
11:59 AM 158 Powdercoat, Jamie Lyle
Class TOC1, USDF Test of Choice 3rd & 4th Level Continues
Susanne Lauda at C
12:06 PM 161 Centerline HF, Lisa Kapp
- Lunch Break 12:14 PM to 1:06 PM -
Class 110, USEF First Level Test 1 Open
Susanne Lauda at C
1:06 PM 420 Vera Claire FSF, Noel Muelbhauer
Class 22J, USEF Second Level Test 2 Jr
Susanne Lauda at C
1:13 PM 199 Florentanz EMF, Elise Mooney
Class 22A, USEF Second Level Test 2 Adult Amateur
Susanne Lauda at C
1:20 PM 119 Instant Message, Rose Broemsen
Class 03A, USEF Training Level Test 3 Adult Amateur
Susanne Lauda at C
1:27 PM 147 Artax, Mary Kindred
1:34 PM 696 Brembo, Dasha Samsonova
1:41 PM 736 Sylverlining, Molly Boggs
1:48 PM 197 Quentin, Rachael Hudson
1:55 PM 116 Alexander Z, Victoria Treverton
2:02 PM 416 Wexford 87, Staci Sykes
2:09 PM 187 Kiss My Freckles (Freckles), Jen Del Nero
2:16 PM 412 Sobre la Luna, Brinson Griffeth
2:23 PM 426 Fortunato, Linda Wobeck
2:30 PM 118 Atlas, Christina Des Roches
2:37 PM 431 Force Sensitive, Megan Wells-Peterson
2:44 PM 697 Don Arturo, Deborah Dickinson
2:51 PM 446 CF Man of Primetime, April Mealor
- Break 2:58 PM to 3:08 PM -

Class 13A, USEF First Level Test 3 Adult Amateur
Susanne Lauda at C
3:08 PM 153 Zenith Titan, Jenna Williams
Class 130, USEF First Level Test 3 Open
Susanne Lauda at C
3:16 PM 420 Vera Claire FSF, Noel Muelbhauer
3:24 PM 442 Ravel LQ, Garrett Saylors
3:32 PM 408 Faustus Z, Hannah Rickles
Class 23J, USEF Second Level Test 3 Jr
Susanne Lauda at C
3:40 PM 199 Florentanz EMF, Elise Mooney
Class 23A, USEF Second Level Test 3 Adult Amateur
Susanne Lauda at C
3:48 PM 402 Goldfito Gaston, Lynda Sanford
- Arena Done 3:56 PM -
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Saturday, April 13, 2024

Small Ring

Class 030, USEF Training Level Test 3 Open
Keli Gambrill at C
7:53 AM 160 Happily Ever After LA, Tara Carpio
Class Continues at 11:12 AM

Class 01J, USEF Training Level Test 1 Jr
Keli Gambrill at C
8:00 AM 195 Luke, Maya P. Daniel
8:07 AM 599 Gryffindor, Samantha Zierk
8:14 AM 126 SHAMU, Clara Wells
8:21 AM 194 Honest Abe, Nate Melcher
8:28 AM 727 Hocus Pocus, Mia Lecca
8:35 AM 708 Sebastian, Reese Massey
8:42 AM 190 Mane Street (EImo), Kylee Brock
8:49 AM 404 Just Kidding, Maya Karson
8:56 AM 699 You Are My Sunshine, Sydney Nagel
9:03 AM 726 Kaia, Braylee Vaughters
Class 010, USEF Training Level Test 1 Open
Keli Gambrill at C
9:10 AM 140 Dudley, Kristen Mccook
9:17 AM 124 Lizzard #superman, Denise Garlinghouse
9:24 AM 154 Nobility, Ashley Marascalco
9:31 AM 418 Weasel VMD "Romeo", Noel Muelbhauer
9:38 AM 121 Memorable RR (Simon), Madison Lareau
Class 02J, USEF Training Level Test 2 Jr
Keli Gambrill at C
9:45 AM 699 You Are My Sunshine, Sydney Nagel
9:52 AM 708 Sebastian, Reese Massey
9:59 AM - Break -
10:09 AM 126 SHAMU, Clara Wells
Class 020, USEF Training Level Test 2 Open
Keli Gambrill at C
10:16 AM 121 Memorable RR (Simon), Madison Lareau
10:23 AM 124 Lizzard #superman, Denise Garlinghouse
10:30 AM 430 Starfires Draco, Betsy Kaywood
Class 03J, USEF Training Level Test 3 Jr
Keli Gambrill at C
10:37 AM 727 Hocus Pocus, Mia Lecca
10:44 AM 708 Sebastian, Reese Massey
10:51 AM 195 Luke, Maya P. Daniel
10:58 AM 599 Gryffindor, Samantha Zierk
11:05 AM 194 Honest Abe, Nate Melcher
Class 030, USEF Training Level Test 3 Open Continues
Keli Gambrill at C
11:12 AM 418 Weasel VMD "Romeo", Noel Muelbhauer
11:19 AM 154 Nobility, Ashley Marascalco
11:26 AM 408 Faustus Z, Hannah Rickles
11:33 AM 430 Starfires Draco, Betsy Kaywood
11:40 AM 441 Long Story Short (geoffrey), Madison Lareau
Class DSE2, Dressage Seat Equitation 14 - 18
Keli Gambrill at C
11:47 AM 415 La Luna, Ella Bates
Class DSE3, Dressage Seat Equitation Adult Amateur
Keli Gambrill at C
11:52 AM 446 CF Man of Primetime, April Mealor
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Saturday, April 13, 2024

Small Ring

Class LL1, Leadline
Keli Gambrill at C
11:57 AM 150 Prada, Victoria Warren
- Lunch Break 12:02 PM to 1:02 PM -
Class IAO, USDF Intro A Open
Keli Gambrill at C
1:02 PM 136 The Duchess, Carri Tootle
Class Continues at 3:25 PM
Class IAA, USDF Intro A Adult Amateur
Keli Gambrill at C
1:09 PM 183 Spirit Of Dior, Sierra Gowens
1:16 PM 450 Take It to The Max, Trish Keller
1:23 PM 437 Donnerdream, Jenna Cain
1:30 PM 413 Flickering Phoebe, Candace Fitzgerald
Class IBO, USDF Intro B Open
Keli Gambrill at C
1:37 PM 136 The Duchess, Carri Tootle
Class Continues at 2:12 PM
Class IBA, USDF Intro B Adult Amateur
Keli Gambrill at C
1:44 PM 437 Donnerdream, Jenna Cain
1:51 PM 450 Take It to The Max, Trish Keller
1:58 PM 413 Flickering Phoebe, Candace Fitzgerald
2:05 PM 183 Spirit Of Dior, Sierra Gowens
Class IBO, USDF Intro B Open Continues
Keli Gambrill at C
2:12 PM 140 Dudley, Kristen Mccook
2:19 PM 417 That's My Buddy, Tammy Howlette
2:26 PM 127 Memorable RR (Simon), Carri Tootle
Class ICJ, USDF Intro C Jr
Keli Gambrill at C
2:33 PM 429 Fiona, Summer Kroupa
2:40 PM 149 Prada, Austin Hermann
2:47 PM 447 Laffy Taffy, Fiona Foster
2:54 PM 120 Sonata RBF, Olivia Edgington! Desmet
3:01 PM - Break -
3:11 PM 190 Mane Street (EImo), Kylee Brock
3:18 PM 435 Comet, Kendall Rariden
Class IAO, USDF Intro A Open Continues
Keli Gambrill at C
3:25 PM 127 Memorable RR (Simon), Carri Tootle
Class ICA, USDF Intro C Adult Amateur
Keli Gambrill at C
3:32 PM 450 Take It to The Max, Trish Keller
3:39 PM 426 Fortunato, Linda Wobeck
3:46 PM 437 Donnerdream, Jenna Cain
3:53 PM 410 A Draft In The Air, Allie Blessing
Class ICO, USDF Intro C Open
Keli Gambrill at C
4:00 PM 417 That's My Buddy, Tammy Howlette

- Arena Done 4:07 PM -
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Saturday, April 13, 2024

Small Ring CT

Class CTPA1, Pre-Amoeba Intro A

8:00 AM
8:07 AM

422
148

Louise Caccese at C
Cindy, Ava Harris
Gold Doc Bailey, Victoria Thornley

Class CTA1, Amoeba Intro A

8:14 AM
8:21 AM
8:28 AM
8:35 AM
8:42 AM
8:49 AM
8:56 AM
9:03 AM
9:10 AM
9:17 AM
9:24 AM

600
163
436
403
424
425
434
181
435
187
698

Louise Caccese at C
Elegant Enterprise, Eden Miller
Rainbow Unicorn Sparkles, Jana Hester
Zeke, Sydney Sanchez
She's a Breeze, Bia Paretti
Wildwych Bamboozle, Dorothy Whelchel
A Draft In The Air, Hannah Goldman
Moves Like Jagger, Izabela Maeger
Gryffindor, Gianna Jenkins
Comet, Kendall Rariden
Kiss My Freckles (Freckles), Jen Del Nero
Moves Like Jaggar, Emma Robinson

Class CTTP1, Starter

9:31 AM

9:38 AM

9:45 AM

9:52 AM

9:59 AM
10:09 AM
10:16 AM
10:23 AM
10:30 AM
10:37 AM
10:44 AM
10:51 AM
10:58 AM
11:05 AM
11:12 AM
11:19 AM
11:26 AM

376
729
189
196

410
164
152
341
414
597
730
673
186
726
156
699

Louise Caccese at C
Jessie Rey, Brooke Richardson
Reach For The Stars, Elle Tesar
BellaBrooke, Kylee Brock
Born Saturday, Leah Feinberg
- Break -
A Draft In The Air, Allie Blessing
The Perfect Escape, Piper McCaa
Shoot for the Stars, Kayleigh Kendricks
I'm Two Zip to Skip, Arabella Wunn
Oakley, Sydney Kinser
Jessie Rey, Sarah Buckley
Reach For The Stars, Ellee Chilvers
Elegant Enterprise, Chelsea White
Lucien The Mustang, Brooke Testa
Kaia, Braylee Vaughters
Silas, Brielle Wilson
You Are My Sunshine, Sydney Nagel

Class CTBN, Beginner Novice A

11:33 AM
11:40 AM
11:47 AM
11:54 AM
12:01 PM
1:01 PM
1:08 PM
1:15 PM

Class CTN,

1:22 PM
1:29 PM

196
734
598
152

727
198
735

Louise Caccese at C
Born Saturday, Leah Feinberg
Taking Flight, Caralyn Schlampp
The Perfect Escape, Emma Henry
Shoot for the Stars, Kayleigh Kendricks
- Lunch Break -
Hocus Pocus, Mia Lecca
Beaubafette, Kate Garrow
A Royal Pain (Such a Duchess), Kathryn Mattick

Novice A

428
151

Louise Caccese at C
You Dazzle Me, Lily Story
Vorian, Madison Hamblen

Class DNA, Novice A Dressage Only

1:36 PM

428

Louise Caccese at C
You Dazzle Me, Lily Story
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Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
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Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
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Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
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Saturday, April 13, 2024 Small Ring CT
Class CTT, Training A
Louise Caccese at C
1:43 PM 700 RS Vrontios, Brooke Lantz Jr/Yg Rider
1:51 PM 159 ko Wrise, Kennan Young Jr/Yg Rider T
Class IAJ, USDF Intro A Jr
Louise Caccese at C
1:59 PM 120 Sonata RBF, Olivia Edgington(! Desmet Jr/Yg Rider
2:06 PM 149 Prada, Austin Hermann Jr/Yg Rider T
2:13PM 447 Laffy Taffy, Fiona Foster JiYgRider
2:20 PM 157 Rooster, Mattie Buckner Jr/Yg Rider T
2:27 PM 122 Ace in the Hole, Emmi Cochran Jr/Yg Rider T
2:34 PM 695 My Lucky Charm, Finley Key Jr/Yg Rider T
2:41 PM 728 Hocus Pocus, Daelyn Johnson Jr/Yg Rider T
2:48 PM 405 Minnie, Zoe Karson Jr/Yg Rider T
2:55 PM 409 Magnus, Emma Metz Jr/Yg Rider :
- Break 3:02 PM to 3:12 PM -
Class IBJ, USDF Intro B Jr
Louise Caccese at C
3:12 PM 157 Rooster, Mattie Buckner Jr/Yg Rider
3:19 PM 728 Hocus Pocus, Daelyn Johnson Jr/Yg Rider T
3:26 PM 411 Pow Wow, Anya Mathieu Jr/Yg Rider T
3:33 PM 695 My Lucky Charm, Finley Key Jr/Yg Rider T
3:40 PM 122 Ace in the Hole, Emmi Cochran Jr/Yg Rider T
3:47PM 445 Onyx H, Nina Cua AdultAm. S
3:54 PM 120 Sonata RBF, Olivia Edgington’! Desmet Jr/Yg Rider T
4:01 PM 149 Prada, Austin Hermann Jr/Yg Rider T
4:08 PM 447 Laffy Taffy, Fiona Foster Jr/Yg Rider T
4:15 PM 429 Fiona, Summer Kroupa Jr/Yg Rider T

- Arena Done 4:22 PM -
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Saturday, April 13, 2024

Jumping

Class JA1, Schooling Jump Round - Amoeba

11:18 AM
11:20 AM
11:22 AM
11:24 AM
11:26 AM

411
186
726
146
435

Pow Wow, Anya Mathieu

Lucien The Mustang, Brooke Testa
Kaia, Braylee Vaughters

Elmo, Kristen Mccook

Comet, Kendall Rariden

- Lunch Break 11:28 AM to 12:57 PM -
Class JT1, Schooling Jump Round - Starter

12:57 PM
12:59 PM
1:01 PM
1:03 PM

146
156
186
185

Elmo, Kristen Mccook

Silas, Brielle Wilson

Lucien The Mustang, Brooke Testa
Venus, Delaeni Painter

- Lunch Break 1:05 PM to 1:51 PM -
Class JBN1, Schooling Jump Round - Beginner Novice

1:51 PM
1:53 PM
1:55 PM

185
428
151

Venus, Delaeni Painter
You Dazzle Me, Lily Story
Vorian, Madison Hamblen

- Lunch Break 1:57 PM to 2:36 PM -
Class JN1, Schooling Jump Round - Novice

2:36 PM

159

lko Wrise, Kennan Young

- Arena Done 2:38 PM -

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Jr/Yg Rider

Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider
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Sunday, April 14, 2024

Big Ring

Class 0302, USEF Training Level Test 3 Open
Robin Tardy at C
7:53 AM 160 Happily Ever After LA, Tara Carpio
Class Continues at 2:30 PM
Class TOC2, USDF Test of Choice 3rd & 4th Level
Robin Tardy at C
8:00 AM 123 Starry Night, Deb Grosenbaugh
Class Continues at 12:07 PM
Class TOC4, FEI Test of Choice
Robin Tardy at C
8:08 AM 432 Don Derico, Madison Lareau
Class 21A2, USEF Second Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
Robin Tardy at C
8:17 AM 119 Instant Message, Rose Broemsen
8:24 AM 402 Goldfito Gaston, Lynda Sanford
8:31 AM 433 Jensen, Cheryl Williams
Class 01A2, USEF Training Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
Robin Tardy at C
8:38 AM 419 Athena, Mary Catherine Chewning
8:45 AM 736 Sylverlining, Molly Boggs
8:52 AM 438 Keepsake HF, Samantha Turner
8:59 AM 440 Long Story Short (geoffrey), Susan Hupp
9:06 AM 444  Fyntse H, Patricia Hendrix
9:13 AM 147 Artax, Mary Kindred
9:20 AM 416 Wexford 87, Staci Sykes
9:27 AM 426 Fortunato, Linda Wobeck
9:34 AM 696 Brembo, Dasha Samsonova
Class 0102, USEF Training Level Test 1 Open
Robin Tardy at C
9:41 AM 124 Lizzard #superman, Denise Garlinghouse
9:48 AM 418 Weasel VMD "Romeo", Noel Muelbhauer
9:55 AM 121 Memorable RR (Simon), Madison Lareau
10:02 AM - Break -
10:12 AM 417 That's My Buddy, Tammy Howlette
Class 1132, USEF First Level Test 1 Jr
Robin Tardy at C
10:19 AM 415 La Luna, Ella Bates
Class 11A2, USEF First Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
Robin Tardy at C
10:26 AM 153 Zenith Titan, Jenna Williams
10:33 AM 184 Tucker, Kristen McFarland
10:40 AM 158 Powdercoat, Jamie Lyle
Class 1102, USEF First Level Test 1 Open
Robin Tardy at C
10:47 AM 420 Vera Claire FSF, Noel Muelbhauer
Class PDD22, USDF Pas de Deus TOC
10:54 AM 195 Luke, Maya P. Daniel
11:01 AM 194 Honest Abe, Nate Melcher
Class DSEG, Dressage Seat Equitation Adult Amateur
Robin Tardy at C
11:08 AM 446 CF Man of Primetime, April Mealor
11:13 AM 409 Magnus, Emma Metz

32

Open

Adult Am.

Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Open
Open

Open

Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
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Sunday, April 14, 2024

Big Ring

Class 0202, USEF Training Level Test 2 Open
Robin Tardy at C
11:18 AM 121 Memorable RR (Simon), Madison Lareau
11:25 AM 430 Starfires Draco, Betsy Kaywood
11:32 AM 124 Lizzard #superman, Denise Garlinghouse
Class 02A2, USEF Training Level Test 2 Adult Amateur
Robin Tardy at C
11:39 AM 197 Quentin, Rachael Hudson
11:46 AM 446 CF Man of Primetime, April Mealor
11:53 AM 419 Athena, Mary Catherine Chewning
12:00 PM 118 Atlas, Christina Des Roches
Class TOC2, USDF Test of Choice 3rd & 4th Level Continues
Robin Tardy at C
12:07 PM 161 Centerline HF, Lisa Kapp 43
- Lunch Break 12:15 PM to 12:52 PM -
Class 12A2, USEF First Level Test 2 Adult Amateur
Robin Tardy at C
12:52 PM 158 Powdercoat, Jamie Lyle
12:59 PM 184 Tucker, Kristen McFarland
1:06 PM 444  Fyntse H, Patricia Hendrix
Class 22J2, USEF Second Level Test 2 Jr
Robin Tardy at C
1:13 PM 199 Florentanz EMF, Elise Mooney
Class 22A2, USEF Second Level Test 2 Adult Amateur
Robin Tardy at C
1:20 PM 119 Instant Message, Rose Broemsen
Class 03A2, USEF Training Level Test 3 Adult Amateur
Robin Tardy at C
1:27 PM 696 Brembo, Dasha Samsonova
1:34 PM 118 Atlas, Christina Des Roches
1:41 PM 147 Artax, Mary Kindred
1:48 PM 736 Sylverlining, Molly Boggs
1:55 PM 197 Quentin, Rachael Hudson
2:02 PM 446 CF Man of Primetime, April Mealor
2:09 PM 187 Kiss My Freckles (Freckles), Jen Del Nero
2:16 PM 426 Fortunato, Linda Wobeck
2:23 PM 416 Wexford 87, Staci Sykes
Class 0302, USEF Training Level Test 3 Open Continues
Robin Tardy at C
2:30 PM 155 Black Gold, Heidi Flint
2:37 PM 430 Starfires Draco, Betsy Kaywood
2:44 PM - Break -
2:54 PM 154 Nobility, Ashley Marascalco
Class 13A2, USEF First Level Test 3 Adult Amateur
Robin Tardy at C
3:01 PM 153 Zenith Titan, Jenna Williams
Class 1302, USEF First Level Test 3 Open
Robin Tardy at C
3:09 PM 442 Ravel LQ, Garrett Saylors
3:17 PM 420 Vera Claire FSF, Noel Muelbhauer
Class 2332, USEF Second Level Test 3 Jr
Robin Tardy at C
3:25 PM 199 Florentanz EMF, Elise Mooney

Open
Open
Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider

Open

Open

Adult Am.

Open
Open

Jr/Yg Rider
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Sunday, April 14, 2024 Big Ring

Class 23A2, USEF Second Level Test 3 Adult Amateur
Robin Tardy at C
3:33PM 123 Starry Night, Deb Grosenbaugh Adult Am.
3:41 PM 402 Goldfito Gaston, Lynda Sanford Adult Am.

- Arena Done 3:49 PM -

GDCTA Spring Fling



Sunday, April 14, 2024 Small Ring
Class CTA2, Amoeba Intro B
Michelle Tutwiler at C
8:00 AM 192 Pony Boy, Annelie Sohre Jr/Yg Rider
8:07 AM 187 Kiss My Freckles (Freckles), Jen Del Nero Adult Am. T
8:14 AM 403 She's a Breeze, Bia Paretti Adult Am. o
8:21 AM 436 Zeke, Sydney Sanchez Open T
8:28 AM 163 Rainbow Unicorn Sparkles, Jana Hester Jr/Yg Rider T
8:35AM 450 Take It to The Max, Trish Keller AdultAm.
8:42 AM 200 Pony Boy, Camille Mays Jr/Yg Rider T
Class CTPA2, Pre-Amoeba Intro B
Michelle Tutwiler at C
8:49 AM 422 Cindy, Ava Harris Jr/Yg Rider
8:56 AM 427 Intuitive, Skye Hendrix Jr/Yg Rider T
9:03 AM 434 Moves Like Jagger, Izabela Maeger Jr/Yg Rider :
Class CTTP2, Starter
Michelle Tutwiler at C
9:10 AM 156 Silas, Brielle Wilson Jr/Yg Rider
9:17 AM 186 Lucien The Mustang, Brooke Testa Jr/Yg Rider T
9:24AM 135 ESKIMO, Elizabeth Beadle JYg Rider
9:31AM 182 Nobility, Eva Szoch J/Yg Rider
9:38AM 196 Born Saturday, Leah Feinberg JYg Rider
9:45 AM 189 BellaBrooke, Kylee Brock Jr/Yg Rider T
9:52 AM 152 Shoot for the Stars, Kayleigh Kendricks Jr/Yg Rider T
9:59 AM - Break - T
10:09 AM 414 Oakley, Sydney Kinser AdultAm.
10:16 AM 424 Wildwych Bamboozle, Dorothy Whelchel AdultAm.
Class CTBNZ2, Beginner Novice B
Michelle Tutwiler at C
10:23 AM 198 Beaubafette, Kate Garrow Jr/Yg Rider
10:30 AM 191 Legend, Emery Sohre Jr/Yg Rider T
10:37 AM 327 Phantom of the Opera, Lee Ann Gilson Open T
10:44 AM 196 Born Saturday, Leah Feinberg Jr/Yg Rider T
10:51 AM 152 Shoot for the Stars, Kayleigh Kendricks Jr/Yg Rider T
10:58 AM 423 Cougar Mountain, Gillian O'Leary Adult Am. :
Class CTN2, Novice B
Michelle Tutwiler at C
11:05 AM 312 San Witch, Leighton Mays Adult Am.
Class DNA2, Novice B Dressage Only
Michelle Tutwiler at C
11:13 AM 423 Cougar Mountain, Gillian O'Leary Adult Am.
Class CTT2, Training B
Michelle Tutwiler at C
11:21 AM 159 ko Wrise, Kennan Young Jr/Yg Rider
Class 1AJ2, USDF Intro A Jr
Michelle Tutwiler at C
11:29 AM 157 Rooster, Mattie Buckner Jr/Yg Rider
11:36 AM 120 Sonata RBF, Olivia Edgington’! Desmet Jr/Yg Rider -
11:43AM 445 Onyx H, Nina Cua AdultAm. S
11:50 AM 409 Magnus, Emma Metz Jr/Yg Rider -
11:57 AM - Lunch Break - -
12:42PM 427 Intuitive, Skye Hendrix JiYg Rider
12:49PM 405 Minnie, Zoe Karson J/Yg Rider
Class IAA2, USDF Intro A Adult Amateur
Michelle Tutwiler at C
12:56 PM 193 Phoenix, Kate D'Addamio Adult Am.

GDCTA Spring Fling



Sunday, April 14, 2024 Small Ring
Class IAO2, USDF Intro A Open
Michelle Tutwiler at C
1:03 PM 127 Memorable RR (Simon), Carri Tootle Adult Am.
Class Continues at 2:48 PM :
Class I1BJ2, USDF Intro B Jr
Michelle Tutwiler at C
1:17 PM 120 Sonata RBF, Olivia Edgington(! Desmet Jr/Yg Rider
1:24 PM 429 Fiona, Summer Kroupa Jr/Yg Rider T
1:31 PM 157 Rooster, Mattie Buckner Jr/Yg Rider T
1:38PM 427 Intuitive, Skye Hendrix JiYgRider
Class IBA2, USDF Intro B Adult Amateur
Michelle Tutwiler at C
1:45 PM 421 Weasel VMD "Romeo", D'arcy Cowie Adult Am. -
Class IBO2, USDF Intro B Open
Michelle Tutwiler at C
2:06 PM 127 Memorable RR (Simon), Carri Tootle Adult Am.
Class Continues at 2:27 PM :
Class 1CJ2, USDF Intro C Jr
Michelle Tutwiler at C
2:13 PM—445—OnyxH,NinaCva———————————————AdultAm-—— S

2:20 PM 429 Fiona, Summer Kroupa
2:27 PM 120 Sonata RBF, Olivia Edgington’! Desmet
2:34 PM 190 Mane Street (EImo), Kylee Brock
2:41 PM 447 Laffy Taffy, Fiona Foster
Class IBO2, USDF Intro B Open Continues
Michelle Tutwiler at C
1:52 PM 136 The Duchess, Carri Tootle
1:59 PM 417 That's My Buddy, Tammy Howlette
Class IAO2, USDF Intro A Open Continues
Michelle Tutwiler at C
1:10 PM 136 The Duchess, Carri Tootle
- Break 2:55 PM to 3:05 PM -
Class ICA2, USDF Intro C Adult Amateur
Michelle Tutwiler at C
2:58 PM 426 Fortunato, Linda Wobeck
Class 01J2, USEF Training Level Test 1 Jr
Michelle Tutwiler at C
3:05 PM 195 Luke, Maya P. Daniel
3:12 PM 194 Honest Abe, Nate Melcher
3:19 PM 404 Just Kidding, Maya Karson
3:26 PM 447 Laffy Taffy, Fiona Foster
3:33 PM 190 Mane Street (EImo), Kylee Brock
Class 03J2, USEF Training Level Test 3 Jr
Michelle Tutwiler at C
3:40 PM 155 Black Gold, Heidi Flint
3:47 PM 194 Honest Abe, Nate Melcher
3:54 PM 195 Luke, Maya P. Daniel

- Arena Done 4:01 PM -

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am.
Open

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
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Sunday, April 14, 2024

Jumping

Class JA2, Schooling Jump Round - Amoeba
10:51 AM 135 ESKIMO, Elizabeth Beadle
10:53 AM 186 Lucien The Mustang, Brooke Testa
- Lunch Break 10:55 AM to 12:12 PM -
Class JT2, Schooling Jump Round - Starter
12:12 PM 186 Lucien The Mustang, Brooke Testa
12:14 PM 182 Nobility, Eva Szoch
12:16 PM 156 Silas, Brielle Wilson

- Lunch Break 12:18 PM to 1:18 PM -

Class JBN2, Schooling Jump Round - Beginner Novice

1:18 PM 423 Cougar Mountain, Gillian O'Leary
- Lunch Break 1:20 PM to 1:58 PM -
Class JN2, Schooling Jump Round - Novice

1:58 PM 159 lko Wrise, Kennan Young

2:00 PM 428 You Dazzle Me, Lily Story

- Arena Done 2:02 PM -

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
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